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BIoiEt 5 e Téna sifeet
C.M.S a3 FESTSt ST o3 - d5ad ( 1832 - 1956)

1.Rev, W. J, Deere

2 Rev, Kruckeberg
3.Rev. Samuel Hasell
4 Rev, Timothy Schurr
5.Rev. S. Neele

6.Rev. E, K, Blumhart
7.Rev. J. Vaughan
8.Rev. A. Clifford

9. Rev. P. M. Rudra
10.Rev.
11.Rev.
12.Rev.
13.Rev.
14.Rev.
15.Rev.
16.Rev.
17.Rev.
18.Rev.
19.Rev.
20.Rev.
21.Rev.
22 Rev.

23 Rev.

G. I Parsons

C. 1L, Bradburmn

V. V. Kamcke

I. N. Didsbury

J. 11 Hickinbotham
R. K. Biswas

G. I'. Cranswick

A, M. Biswas (Ast.)
S. Biswas

P. J. Lcaton

Sushil Chatterjee (Ast.)
J. L, Jones

Motilal Mullick (Ast.)
probodh kumar Biswas
24 Rev. F. Ryrie

25Rev, C.T.. Tlyod

26.Rev. Jogendranath Biswas
27 Rev.
28.Rev.
29 Rev.
30.Rev.

I E. Jones

Jonathan Mondal
H.D. B. Harlord (AsL)
Rabindranath Biswas

CIPBC IAFA SICHIHGE =@ 1956 - 1970

31.Rev.
32 Rev.
33.Rev.
34.Rev.
35.Rev.

Nityaprasad Mondal
Nityananda Sarkar (Ast.)
Shirish Ch. Mondal (Ast.)
Pratul Ch. Ari
Rabindranath Biswas

CNI T4 SitHicE sigste 1970 - I8TH

36.Rev.
37.Rev.

iralal Halder
Sadhan Mondal (Ast.)

1958
1958
1662
1966
1967

1971
1971

38.Rev,
39 Rev.
40.Rev.
41.Rev.
42 Rev.
43 Rev.
44 Rev.
45 Rev.
46.Rev,
47 Rev.
48.Rev.
49.Rev.
50.Rev.
51.Rev.
52.Rev.
53.Rev,
54.Rev.
55.Rev.
56.Rev.
57.Rev,
58 Rev.
59.Rev.
60.Rev.,
61.Rev.
62 Rev.
63.Rev.
64 Rev.
65.Rev,
66.Fvi.
67.Rev,

Sudhansu Kr. Ghosh 1972
Nilmoni Mondal 1974
Brojen Malakar (AsL.) 1978
Pratul Ch. Ari 1981
Honok Mondal 1987
Girindra Mondal 1989
Dn. Dipankar Halder (Ast.) 1990
Dn. Subrata Chakrabarty (Ast.) 1993
Debotosh Halder (Ast.) 1995
Miron Mondal 1996
Subrata Chakrabarty 2002
Tapas Biswas 2004
Manas Kr, Rong 2006
William Prakriti Mondal (Ast.) 2006
Sujoy Kr. Biswas (Hon. Ast.) 2006 — Present
Arabinda Mondal 2008
Tapas Biswas (Ast.) 2008
Tapas Biswas 2008
Anup Kr. Lee 20102016
Swapan Mondal (Ast.) 2009 -2014
Subhas Patra (Ast.) 2014 -2016

Nilanjan Biswas (llon. Ast.) 2015 — Present

Dn. Suman Mondal (Ast.) 2016 -2017
Suman Mondal (Ast.) 2017 -2018
Dn. Samuel Kundu (AsL) 20016 2020
David Roy 2016 2018
Subhas Patra (AsL) 2017 2018
Tapas Biswas 2021
Surajit Dey (AsL) 2021  Present

Subhas Patra 2023 Preseni
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